
PERMIT APPLICATION! MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION p

Subdivision Lot#

UsedMobileHome_________ MHSize%( YearQ?OI?

Address HOc tAc L’vk QO
Pt’cic cF-5 G/

Name of proper 4nerC.1’ i” -h’ L
• U 971 Address LJ3HI SI.I a/Jo;jj-i; ()i

I]

Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Liaht

(Circle One) -

______________________

Name of Owner of Mobile Home bt g c’ r1’i Phone # 3’ 5 ‘ 3

Address/1c’? 7T LAIQ 3oa’t
Relationship to Property Owner

_____________
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(CTJfrenfly-ustii (Blue Road Sign) (Putting --Ci1ert) (Not existing but do not need a Culvert)
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L] r)

7P Oi A-1?) RI4e i ‘-,-.

17Z -/c kJ 8; f/a 1’•) -
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)e-P-I

Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer -

• InstallersAddress 3E JZ. 2t/5

• License Number Z H )3 5’b

irk4 to ---i
()

S14,2 —‘S Phone# 3/- t 23 22t7J

i-W /, 32o%5

installation Decal # /) 7

-
--

For Oñ:ce Use OnI (Revised 7-145) Zoning Official Building Official______________

AP# 16 Z45 Date Received 2/1 ByJ Permit 38

Flood Zone ) Development Permit_____________ Zoning Sf.-Z- Land Use Plan Map Category ,€-f--I

Comments a’ 141’’/ Jw-L- fri ,,,O-CLt

--

FEMA Map#

_________

Elevation_________ Finished Floor) p/ River________ In Floodway________

Eecorded Deed or roperty Appraiser P0 ftePIanH # 9 — 1 0 eII letter OR

[dng well tand Owner Affidavit t4’nstaIIer Authorization FW Comp. iettei %PC15’ Fee Paid
V c

i DOT Approval C Parent Parcel #_________________ ii STUP-MH YJ rr cu. ç

Ellisville Water Sys vssessment I) on Property rQut County Lucounty [Sub VF Form

PropertyID#&5-9,S_f(3510c

• New Mobile Home__________

a Applicant (3’ Rouis-L

a

Suwannee Valley Electric -
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1ame. ROBERTS PATRICIA CASON tOl B Certified Values
53fte’ 19 SW CR 242 1rd $24,465.OC

M W
19 Sw COUNTY ROAD 242 Bldg $131,973.00

‘ LAKE CITY, FL 32024-9809 ssd $174,224.00

0

ColumbIa CøuntyP&..Aaisër’t
Jeff Hampton I Lake 1ty, Florida

PARCEL 25AS-16-031 51-000 SFRES/MOBI f000jO2)
COMM NE COR, RUN W 1426.38 FT, S 608.4 FT, W 215 FT FOR P08, RUN S 609.59 FT, W 215.06 FT, N

604.65 FT, E 215 FT TO POB. DC PAUL 808-1 20, PB 1373-1 938

Sales
Info

NOTES:

NONE
xmpt $50,000.00

‘S.

0-

Cnty: $124,224
- Other: $124,224 I SchI: $149,224

_________________ __________________

This intormation,, was derived tram data which was compiled by the Columbia County Property Appraiser Ottice suieiy for the governmental purpose of property assessment. This Information cw,erad ty
should not he retied upon by anyone as a determination of tIre ownership of property or market value. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the accuracy of the data hereto, its (ñzogcctrn
use, or its interpretation, Although it is periodically updated, this information may not netiect the data currently on fda in the Property Appratses office.



District No. 1 - Rotiad Williiins
District No.2- Rocky Ford
District No.3- Rocky Nash
District No.4 - Toby Vitt
District No. S - Tim Murphy

To maintain the county wide Addressing Policy you must make application for a 9-1-1 Address at the time you
apply for a building permit. The established standards for addressing and posting numbers to all principal
buildings, dwellings, businesses and industries are contained in Columbia County Ordinance 2001-9. The
addressing system is to enable Emergency Services Agencies to locate you in an emergency, and to assist

the United States Postal Service and the public in the timely and efficient provision of services to residents and
businesses of Columbia County

Date/Time Issued: 2/20/20 19 1:46:28 PM
Address:

City:

State:

Zip Code

Parcel ID

434 SW BILLOWING Gin

LAKE CITY

FL

32024

03151-000
REMARKS: Address Verification.

NOTICE; THIS ADDRESS WAS ISSUED BASED ON LOCATION AND ACCESS INFORMATION
RECEIVED FROM THE REQUESTER. SHOULD. ATA LATER DATE. THE LOCATION AND/OR

ACCESS INFORMATION BE FOUND TO BE IN ERROR OR CHANGED. THIS ADDRESS IS
SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Address Issued By: Signed:! Matt Crews
Columbia County GISI9II Addressing Coordinator

COLtT1BL4 COUNTY
911 ADDRESSING I GIS DEPARTMENT

263 MV Lake City Ave., Lake City, FL 32055 Telephone: (3S6) 758-1125
Email: gis@columbiacountyfla.com

Address Assignment and Maintenance Document



2/
12

/2
01

9
D

_
S

ea
rc

h
R

es
u

lt
s

C
o

lu
m

b
ia

C
o

u
n
ty

P
ro

p
er

ty
A

p
p
ra

is
er

up
da

te
d:

21
6/

20
19

P
a
rc

e
l:

25
-4

S
-1

6-
03

15
1-

00
0

<
<

N
ex

t
L

ow
er

P
ar

ce
l

N
ex

t
H

ig
he

r
P

ar
ce

l>
>

20
18

T
ax

R
oI

l
Y

ea
r

T
ax

C
ol

le
ct

or
T

ax
E

st
im

at
or

P
ro

p
er

ty
C

ar
d

P
ar

ce
l

L
is

t
G

en
er

at
o

r

20
18

T
R

IM
(p

df
)

In
te

ra
ct

iv
e

G
IS

M
ap

P
ri

nt

<
<

P
re

y
S

ea
rc

h
R

es
ul

t:
11

6
of

17
3

N
ex

t>
>

O
w

n
e
rs

N
a
m

e
R

O
B

E
R

T
S

PA
T

R
IC

IA
C

A
SO

N

M
a
il

in
g

61
9

SW
C

O
U

N
T

Y
R

O
A

D
2
4
2

A
d
d
re

s
s

L
A

K
E

C
IT

Y
,

FL
3
2
0
2
4
-9

8
0
9

S
it

e
A

d
d
re

s
s

61
9

SW
C

R
24

2

U
se

D
e
sc

.
(c

o
d
e)

S
F

R
E

S
/M

O
B

I
(0

0
0
1
0
2
)

T
a
x

D
is

tr
ic

t
2

(C
o

u
n

t’
i)

N
e
ig

h
b
o
rh

o
o
d

2
5
4
1
6

L
a
n

d
A

re
a

2
.9

9
0

A
C

R
E

S
M

a
rk

e
t

A
re

a
06

D
e
sc

ri
p
ti

o
n

N
O

T
E

:
T

hi
s

de
sc

ri
pt

io
n

is
no

t
to

be
u
se

d
as

th
e

L
eg

al
D

es
cr

ip
ti

on
fo

r
th

is
pa

rc
el

in
an

y
le

ga
l

tr
an

sa
ct

io
n.

C
O

M
M

N
E

C
O

R
.

R
U

N
W

14
26

.3
8

FT
.

5
6
0
8
.4

FT
.

W
21

5
FT

FO
R

PO
B

,
R

U
N

S
60

9.
59

FT
.

W
21

5.
06

FT
.

N
60

4.
65

FT
.

E
21

5
FT

TO
P

0
5

.
D

C
PA

U
L

80
8-

12
0,

PB
13

73
-1

93
8.

%
lk

t L
an

d
V

al
ue

nt
:

(0
)

$
2

4
,4

6
5

.0
0

lg
L

an
d

V
al

ue
nt

:
f3

)
$
0
.0

0
B

ui
ld

in
g

V
al

ue
nt

:
(2

)
$
1
3
2
,3

9
1
.0

0
IF

O
B

V
al

ue
nt

:
(9

)
$
1
8
,8

8
0
.0

0
b
ta

l
A

p
p
ra

is
ed

V
al

ue
$
1
7
5
,7

3
6
.0

0
lu

st
V

al
ue

$
1
7
5
,7

3
6
.0

0
la

s
s

V
al

ue
$
0
.0

0
s
s
e
s
s
e
d

V
al

ue
$
1
7
5
,7

3
6
.0

0
E

x
em

p
t

V
al

ue
(c

od
e:

H
X

H
3)

$
5
0
,0

0
0
.0

0

b
ta

t
T

ax
ab

le
V

al
ue

C
nt

y:
$

1
2

5
,7

3
6

O
th

er
:

S
1
2
5
,7

3
6

IS
ch

I:
$

1
5

0
,7

3
6

N
O

T
E

:
2

0
1

9
W

o
rk

in
g

V
a
lu

e
s

a
re

N
O

T
c
e
rt

if
ie

d
v

a
lu

e
s

a
n
d

th
e
re

fo
re

a
re

s
u
b
je

c
t

to
c
h
a
n
g
e

b
e
fo

re
b

e
in

g
fi

n
a
li

z
e
d

fo
r

a
d

v
a
lo

re
m

a
s
s
e
s
s
m

e
n

t
p

u
rp

o
s
e
s
.

S
ho

w
S

im
il

ar
S

al
es

w
ith

in
1/

2
m

ile

2
2
S

C
r:

fl
€

d
V

a
:

kt
L

an
d

V
al

ue
nt

:
(0

)
$

2
4

.0
0

g
L

an
d

V
al

ue
nt

:
(3

)
$

0
.0

0
3

u
il

d
in

g
V

al
ue

nt
:

(2
)

$
1
3
1
,9

7
3
.

F
O

B
V

al
ue

nt
:

(9
)

$
1
8
8
8
0
.

o
ta

l
A

p
p

ra
is

ed
V

al
ue

$
1
7
5
,3

1
8
.

u
st

V
al

ue
$
1
7
5
,3

1
8
.

D
la

ss
V

al
ue

$
0
.

ss
e
ss

e
d

V
al

ue
$

1
7

4
,2

2
4

.
E

xe
m

pt
V

al
ue

(c
od

e:
H

X
H

3)
$
5
0
,0

0
0
.

at
al

T
ax

ab
le

V
al

ue
C

nt
y:

$
1
2
4
,2

2
4

O
th

er
:

$
1

2
4

,2
2

4
1S

ch
I:

$
1
4
9
,2

2
4

S
a
le

D
a
te

j
O

R
B

o
o
k
lP

a
g
e

j
O

R
C

o
d

e
V

a
c
a
n
t

I
Im

p
ro

v
e
d

Q
u
a
li

fi
e
d

S
a
le

S
a
le

R
C

o
d

e
S

a
le

P
ri

c
e

N
O

N
E

h
tt

p
:/

/c
o
lu

m
b
ia

.f
lo

ri
d

ap
a.

co
m

/G
lS

v
l /

%
;

B
ld

g
l
t
e
m

1
B

ld
g

D
e
sc

Y
e
a
r

B
It

E
x
t.

W
a
ll

s
H

e
a
te

d
S

.F
.

A
c
tu

a
l

S
.F

.
B

ld
g

V
a
lu

e

2
M

O
B

IL
E

H
M

E
(0

0
0
8
0
0
)

1
9
7
4

M
IN

IM
U

M
(0

1
)

1
3
4
4

1
6

9
8

$
6

,4
1

2
.0

0

3
S

IN
G

L
E

FA
M

(0
0

0
1

0
0

)
1

9
9

7
M

IN
IM

U
M

(3
1

)
1
9
0
6

3
3

5
0

$
1
2
5
,9

7
9
.0

0

1/
2



2/
12

/2
01

9
D

_
S

ea
rc

h
R

es
u

lt
s

[
jN

ot
e:

Al
l

S
.F

ca
lc

ul
aU

on
s

ar
e

b
as

ed
on

ex
te

no
r

bu
ild

in
g

m
e
n
si

o
n
s.

C
o
d
e

D
es

c
Y

ea
r

B
it

V
al

ue
U

ni
ts

D
im

s
C

o
n
d
it

io
n

(%
G

oo
d)

0
0
4
0

E
A

R
N

,P
O

L
E

19
93

$
3

0
0

.0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

1
.0

0
0

0
x

0
x

0
(0

0
0

.0
0

)

0
1
6
6

C
O

N
C

,P
A

V
M

T
19

97
$
1
,3

6
5
.0

0
0

0
0

0
9

1
0

.0
0

0
0

x
0

x
0

(0
0

0
.0

0
)

0
1
6
6

-
C

O
N

C
,P

A
V

M
T

19
93

$
2
,8

8
0
.0

0
0

0
0

1
4

4
0

.0
0

0
24

x
30

x
0

(0
0

0
.0

0
)

0
2
9
4

—
SH

E
D

W
O

O
D

!
19

93
$
3
,3

7
5
.0

0
0
0
D

0
6
0
0
.0

0
0

20
x

30
x

0
(0

0
0

.0
0

)
0
2
9
6

SH
E

D
M

ET
A

L
19

93
$

8
4

0
.0

0
0

0
0

0
1

6
8

.0
0

0
12

x
14

x
0

(0
0

0
.0

0
)

L
tn

d
B

re
d
o
w

n

L
nd

C
o
d
e

-
D

es
c

U
ni

ts
A

d
ju

st
m

en
ts

E
ff

R
at

e
L

nd
V

al
ue

0
0
0
1
0
0

S
F

R
(M

K
T

)
1.

99
A

C
1
.0

0
/1

.0
0
/1

.0
0
/1

.0
0

$
7
,9

3
1
.9

7
$

1
5

,7
8

4
.0

0

0
0
9
9
4
7

S
E

P
T

IC
(M

K
T

)
1

U
T

-
(0

0
0
0
0
0
0
.0

0
0
A

C
)

1
.0

0
/1

.0
0
/1

.0
0
/1

.0
0

$
7

5
0

.0
0

$
7
5
0
.0

0

0
0
0
2
0
0

M
EL

H
M

(M
K

T
)

1
A

C
1
.0

0
/1

.0
0
/1

.0
0
/1

.0
0

$
7
,9

3
1
.9

7
$

7
,9

3
1

.0
0

C
ol

um
bi

a
C

ou
nt

y
P

ro
p
er

ty
A

p
p

ra
is

er
u

p
d

at
ed

:
2
/8

/2
0
1
9

<
cP

re
v

11
6

of
17

3
N

ex
t>

>

D
IS

C
L

A
IM

E
R

T
hi

s
in

fo
rm

at
io

n
w

as
de

ri
ve

d
fr

om
da

ta
w

hi
ch

w
as

co
m

pi
le

d
by

th
e

C
ol

um
bi

a
C

ou
nt

y
P

ro
pe

rt
y

A
pp

ra
is

er
O

ff
ic

e
so

le
ly

fo
r

th
e

go
ve

rn
m

en
ta

l
pu

rp
os

e
of

pr
op

er
ty

as
se

ss
m

en
t.

T
hi

s
in

fo
rm

at
io

n
sh

ou
ld

no
t

be
re

lie
d

up
on

by
an

yo
ne

as
a

de
te

rm
in

at
io

n
of

th
e

ow
ne

rs
hi

p
of

pr
op

er
ty

or
m

ar
ke

t
va

lu
e.

N
o

w
ar

ra
nt

ie
s,

ex
pr

es
se

d
or

im
pl

ie
d,

ar
e

pr
ov

id
ed

fo
r

th
e

ac
cu

ra
cy

of
th

e
da

ta
he

re
in

,
it’

s
us

e,
or

it’
s

in
te

rp
re

ta
tio

n.
A

lth
ou

gh
it

is
pe

ri
od

ic
al

ly
up

da
te

d,
th

is
in

fo
rm

at
io

n
m

ay
no

t
re

fl
ec

t
th

e
da

ta
cu

rr
en

tly
on

fil
e

in
th

e
P

ro
pe

rt
y

A
pp

ra
is

er
’s

of
fi

ce
.

T
he

as
se

ss
ed

va
lu

es
ar

e
N

O
T

ce
rt

if
ie

d
va

lu
es

an
d

th
er

ef
or

e
ar

e
su

bj
ec

t
to

ch
an

ge
be

fo
re

be
in

g
fi

na
liz

ed
fo

r
ad

va
lo

re
m

as
se

ss
m

en
t

pu
rp

os
es

.

©
C

ol
um

bi
a

C
ou

nt
y

P
ro

pe
rt

y
A

pp
ra

is
er

IJ
ef

f
H

am
pt

on
L

ak
e

C
ity

,
F

lo
ri

da
I3

66
-7

58
-1

08
3

by
:

G
ri

zz
ly

L
og

ic
.c

om

ht
tp

:/
/c

ol
um

bi
a.

fl
or

id
ap

a.
co

m
IG

IS
vl

/
21

2



STATE OF FLORIDA LAND OWNER AFFIDAVIT

COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

ThisistocertithatI,(We),

_____________________________

as the owner of the below described property;

Property tax Parcel ID number — (4
- (, - 0 /.c i - 000

Subdivision (Name. lot, Block. Phase)

____________________________________________—

Give my permission fori ci4 to place a

Circle on - Mobile Ho Travel Trailer / Utility Pole Only / Single Family Home /
— hed — Garage / Culvert / Other_________________________

I (We) understand that the named person(s) above will be allowed to receive a building
permit on the property number I (we) have listed above and this could result in an
assessment for soF aste and fire protection services levied on this property.

Owner Signature - Date

Owner Signature Date

Owner Signature Date

Sworn to and subscribed before me this L day of , 20]j. This

(These) person(s) are perso ally known to me or produced ID -d , ,.j
/ (Type)

______

Cfe
‘NtaWPuhc Signature Notary Printed I’ane

Notary Stai/ W1LLtv1 PHiP fRW5
,y co:ssö

V



Inst. Number: 201812024686 Book: 1373 Page: 1937 Page 1 of 1 Date: 12/5/2018 Time: 12:01 PM
P.DeWitt Cason Clerk of Courts, Cotumba County, Florida

Fi1n% $1653576 B-Filed 12/05/2018 11:10:45 AM

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT, io
JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, IN JND FOR
COLUMBIA CDU1Y, FLORIDA j1j
PRDBTE DIVISION 1 - -

(A,E NO 18—233—C?

IN RE: The Estate of

PATRICIA A. ROBERTS,

Deceased.

LETTERS OF ADMIN1STIATI0N

TO ALL JHOM IT MAY CONCERN

WHEREAS, PATRICIA A. ROBERTS, a resident of Columbia

COUfltYr Florida, died on October , 2018, awning assets in the

State of Florida, and

WHEREAS, CHRISTIE LORRAINE WHEELER has been appointed

ecsona1 representative of the estate of Decedent arid has

performed all acts prerequisite to issuance of Letters of

Adjnjrjstratjon in the estate,

NOW, THEREFORE, I, the undersiqned circuit judge, declare

CHRISTIE LORRAINE WHEELER duly quaU C i U under the laws 0± the

State of Florida to act as personal representative of the estate

of PATRICIA A. ROBER’’S, deceased, with full power to admInister

the estate accorthtq to law; :o ask, demand, sue for, recover

and receive the property of Dcccthmt; to pay the debts of the

decedent as far as the assets of the estate will permit and the

law directs; end to make distribution of the estate according to

law.

ORDERED this day of

________ ____,

8.

Circait Judge

# 2f05/201 8 11:10:45
Teresa B Morgan, Esquire
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Columbia County, FLA - Building & Zoning Property Map
Printed: Tue Mar05 2019 16:33:37 GMT-0500 (Eastern Standard Time)

Parcel Information
Parcel No: 25-4S-i6-03i5i-000

Owner: ROBERTS PATRICIA CASON

Subdivision:

Lot:

Acres: 2.87425876

Deed Acres: 2.99 Ac

District: District 3 Bucky Nash

Future Land Uses: Residential - Low

Flood Zones:

Official Zoning Atlas: RSF-2

All data, information, and maps are providedas is” without warranty or any representation of accuracy, timeliness of
completeness. Columbia County, FL makes no warranties, express or implied, as to the use of the information obtained
here. There are no implies warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. The requester acknowledges
and accepts all limitations, including the fact that the data, information, and maps are dynamic and in a constant state of
maintenance, and update.
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STATE OF IORtDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
ONSITE SFWAGH TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL
SYSTEM

APPLICATION FOR CoNSTRUCTION PEPI1IT

TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT OR APPLICZNT’ S AUTEORIEED AGE1T. SYSTEMS NUST BE CONSTRUCTED
BY A PERSON LICENSED PURSUèNT To 489.105(3) (in) OR 489.552, BIORIDA STATUTES. IT IS TBE
APPLICMT’ S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION OF ThE DEE ThE LOT WAS CREATED OR
PLATTED (N/DD/!T) IF REQUESTING CONSIDERATION OF STATUTORY GRANDFATHER PROVISIONS.

PROPERTY ThWORTION

LOT: BLOCK; - SUBDIVIS3OL:

EROPRP.TY ID #: CL)5 Q93 —.OoO ZONING:

______

I/M OR EQUIVALENT: [ I

PROPERTY SIZE

_____

ACRES WATER UP?LY: EX3 PRIVATE PUBLIC ( )<2OO0Gpi )>Z000GPD

IS SEWER AVAILABLE AS PER 381.0065, FE? [ T / 3 DISTANCE TO SEWER:

_____FT

PROPERTY ADDRESS: I3 LI (%4k1 ItOIV/)S (tri, 14 3Q
DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY: £?2oo&J /2 0% C/C 1 O7 /ff’é9’V4cad 7ri.
.i’L o’ 1e ‘ tY,’ t?-ft
BUILDING INFOBATXON

Unit Type of

!2_ Establishment

:
3

No o Building
Bedxodns Area Sqft

3 :

CQminerCj$.l/I15tjtutionJ. System Design
Table 1, Chapter 64E-6, FAC

APPLICATION FOR: V

3 New System CX 3 Existing System
C 3 Repair 3 Abandonint

APPLICANT likf1LfIii t,Jt

?E?T NO.
—

DATE RAID:’ c4
-

FEE PAID: / c
RECEIPT : L47ZO

1 4

AGENT; )

Eolding Tank
Temporary

3 Innovative

t 3

___________

MAILING ADDRESS: c) t.- k. N 3)
‘C

TELEPHONE: ‘Js.

PLATTED:

4

3 Floor/Eqoipm t Drains [ 3 Other (Specify)

SIGNATURE:
-

D 4015, 08/09 (Obsoletes previous editions which may not be used)
Incorporated 64E-6.O01, FAC - Page 1 of 4

DATE:

__________



STATE OF FLR1DA
DEPARTMENT 01j HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR CONSJ*UcTION PERMIT

Permft Application Number

iii J1 c(i
PART!I-SITE1’LAN

:z::

i:r:zz

EEEEEEEHEEE EEEEEHEE
:::::::::::

——— ————— — =

—- — — — — ———— -

:7 —

Notes: V

—

-)‘.
“ai, -be, Vk-ti

0

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
OFI 4015. 08109 (Obsoletes previous editions which may not bsed) Incorporated: 64 6OO1. FAG(Stock Nwiber 5T44-002--4o1&6) Page 2 of 4

3867582187 15:12:47 03—05—2019 2 /2

)

f’J

Site Plan submitted by_

Plan
APP2( Not Approved_____

ctOM ñf
— County Health Department



PCILTION NUMBER Ii 8

MOBILE HOME INSTALLATION SUBCONTRACTOR VERIFICATION FORM

CONTRACTOR S PHONL.3Y_3Z2-O3

THIS FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF A PERMIT

In Columbia County one permit will cover all trades doing work at the permitted site. It is REQUIRED that we have

records of the subcontractors who actually did the trade specific work under the permit. Per Florida Statute 440 and

Ordinance 89-6, a contractor shall require all subcontractors to provide evidence of workers’ compensation or

exemption, general liability insurance and a valid Certificate of Competency license in Columbia County.

Any changes, the permitted contractor is responsible for the corrected form being submitted to this office prior to the

start of that subcontractor beginning any work. Violations will result in stop work orders and/or fines.

ELECTRICAL Print Name t’1J1)’JiiJ4J/&7? fc//ic Signature Ji2j_ t%’’-
- Licenset: Phone#: /i-’/

‘‘, ii •) , /c’

MECHANICAL! Print Name cY7L71O ft fi-u / 1 Signature Z/-i‘

A/C l7() License#: Phone qç 32 Z-/

PLUMBING! Print Name ‘Iyr) Ijj1c?’d Signature ‘41
GAS License U:

..‘ H- Phone #: ..3& -4- 22 &

MASON

Specialty License , License Number Sub Contractors Printed Name Sub Contractors Signature

]CRETE FINISHER

F. 5. 440.103 Building permits; identification of minimum premium policy.--Every employer shall, as a condition to

applying for and receiving a building permit, show proof and certify to the permit issuer that it has secured

compensation for its employees under this chapter as provided in ss. 440.10 and 440.38, and shall be presented each

time the employer applies for a building permit. CtractorFrms:SubccntrctarfDrm: 1/11

‘7


